
 

ÉCOLE ST. JOSEPH’S A. McKAY SCHOOL – October 2023 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

                02 

Truth & 

Reconciliation Day 

of Observance 

NO CLASSES 

                 03 

 

 

                 04 

 

Grade 6 Provincial 

Assessments 

 

                 05 

 

Grade 6 Provincial 

Assessments 

 

                06          

 

               07 

              08 

 

 

                09 

Thanksgiving 

No Classes 

 

                 10  

 

     

 

                 11 

 

 

Grade 6 Provincial 

Assessments 

 

 

                  12 

 

 

Grade 6 Provincial 

Assessments 

 

                  13 

 

               14 

              15 

 

 

              16 

 

                 17 
 

SAC 6 pm Online 

H & S 7 pm Online 

 

                 18 

 

 

                  19 

 

 

 

                  20 

 

Bus Evacuation Drill 

 

     21 

              22 

 

 

              23 

 

                        24 

Picture Day! 

 

                 25 

Picture Day! 

 

                26 

 

 

                 27 

Provincial 

Conference 

NO CLASSES 

 

               28 

              29 

 

 

               30 

 

                31 

Halloween 

 

                                   

 

                 

 

 

 

                

 

      

 ****PLEASE CHECK YOUR CHILD’S BACKPACK EVERY NIGHT FOR NOTICES AND UPCOMING EVENTS**** 


